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Hearts Conference

AFC Division

Cuz we can

Here 4 the Chicken Strps
Carmelo Hombre

That Just Happened
OTOTL

Erin

PTS
262
256
233
222
169
156
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Spades Conference

NFC Division

Bring It On

Playing With Grace
Gas monkey

Tom and Emily
Cwc2

PTS BEHIND

313

266 -47
230 -83
168 -145
149 -164
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