2021 Fantasy Football League (Playoff Service) S

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Hearts Conference

AFC Division		
	PTS	BEHIND
Cuz we can	262	
Here 4 the Chicken Strps	256	-6
Carmelo Hombre	233	-29
That Just Happened	222	-40
OTOTL	169	-93
Erin	156	-106

2021 Fantasy Football League (Playoff Service) S

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Spades Conference

NFC Division		
	PTS	BEHIND
Bring It On	313	
Playing With Grace	266	-47
Gas monkey	230	-83
Tom and Emily	168	-145
CWC2	149	-164

2021 Fantasy Football League (Playoff Service) S

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET